
PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

Please Note: This representation of Berlin is not drawn to scale and bears no accurate perspective. ©Copyright 2019 Big Bus Tours. All rights reserved. 

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

*Duration, frequency and finishing times vary according to season and traffic conditions.

1
3

2

4
5

6

7

9

10

Big Bus Tour Berlin GmbH  13 Tauentzienstrasse, 10789 Berlin   |   +49 (0)30 2360 56 56   |   infoberlin@bigbustours.com

Berlin is home to the Currywurst, a delicious sausage served in a curry 
sauce. It is so popular that over 70 million are consumed here every year.
ANNA Guide

8
1

2

3

4

Hop-on Discover. See the city at your own 
pace with amazing value tickets available for 1 
or 2 days and get the best views including the 
Brandenburg Gate, the Reichstag, Checkpoint 
Charlie, the TV Tower and East Side Gallery.  
Einsteigen und Entdecken.  Erleben Sie die 
Stadt in Ihrem eigenen Tempo mit erstaunlich 
preiswerten Tickets für 1 oder 2 Tage. 
Genießen Sie die besten Aussichten in Berlin 
darunter das Brandenburger Tor, Reichstag, 
Checkpoint Charlie, der Fernsehturm und East 
Side Gallery. 

Hop-off Explore. You can get off the bus at  
any of our stops to visit Berlin’s famouslandmarks, 
or why not take advantage of our range of special 
offers such as our walking tour or add-ons.   
Aussteigen und Erkunden.  Sie können jederzeit 
aus dem Bus aussteigen, um die wichtigsten 
Sehenswürdigkeiten von Berlin zu besuchen, 
oder nutzen Sie die Vielfalt an Sonderangeboten, 
beispielweise unser Spaziergang, oder 
Zusatzleistungen. 

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
•  Detailed map stop-by-stop 
route overview

• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
•  Locate-Me functionality 
Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

LIVE GUIDE

WALKING TOUR

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x8

TO EXPLORE THE CITY OF FREEDOM
BLUE ROUTE / BLAUE ROUTE  |   DURATION/DAUER 30 MINS  |    EVERY 30 MINS* RED ROUTE / ROTE ROUTE   |   LIVE GUIDES & RECORDED COMMENTAY IN 8 LANGUAGES   |   DURATION/DAUER 2H   |   EVERY 20 MINS   

DISCOVER BERLIN
RED ROUTE WALKING TOUR SHOPPING AREA

BLUE ROUTE UNDERGROUND / U-BAHN ORIGINAL BERLIN WALL POSITION

RIVER CRUISE S-BAHN

STOP FIRST  
BUS*

LAST FULL  
TOUR*

1 KUDAMM | Kurfürstendamm 10 - Breitscheidplatz 09:20 16:40

2 KADEWE | Tauentzienstraße 21-24 09:30 15:50

3 LÜTZOWPLATZ | Lützowplatz 09:34 15:54

4 POTSDAMER PLATZ | Potsdamer Platz 10 / Stresemannstraße 09:46 16:06

5 TOPOGRAPHY OF TERROR | Niederkirchnerstraße 7 09:51 16:11

6 CHECKPOINT CHARLIE | Friedrichstraße 43-45 09:37 16:17

7 GENDARMENMARKT | Markgrafenstraße 37 09:45 16:25

STOP FIRST  
BUS*

LAST FULL  
TOUR*

8 ALEXANDERPLATZ | Alexanderplatz 7 09:20 16:40

9 ALEXA SHOPPING CENTRE | Alexanderstraße & Grunerstraße 09:24 15:44

10 NEPTUNE FOUNTAIN | Spandauer Straße 09:29 15:49

11 MUSEUM ISLAND | Am Lustgarten 1 09:32 15:52

12 MADAME TUSSAUDS | Unter den Linden 74 09:19 15:59

13 BRANDENBURG GATE | Ebertstraße 24 09:28 16:08

14 REICHSTAG | Scheidemannstraße 09:30 16:10

STOP FIRST  
BUS*

LAST FULL  
TOUR*

15 CENTRAL STATION  | Ella-Trebe-Straße 14 09:20 16:20

16 BELLEVUE PALACE | Spreeweg 1 09:27 16:27

17 VICTORY COLUMN | Großer Stern 09:29 16:29

1 ALEXANDERPLATZ | Alexanderplatz 7 09:30 18:00

2 KARL-MARX-ALLEE | Str. der Pariser Kommune 43 09:37 LAST PICK-UP* 
18:07

3 EAST SIDE GALLERY | Mühlenstraße 6 09:50 LAST PICK-UP* 
18:20

4 OSTBAHNHOF | Am Ostbahnhof 09:53 LAST PICK-UP* 
18:23

BBT_BERLIN_AUG19_10ppRllFold_300719.indd   2 30/07/2019   13:51




